

Money Ex. No. – 24 of 2019
Present : - G.C.Karmakar.
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 12 Dated.- 12.09.2022

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the OP.

Dhr. is present today by filing represent hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No W/O is filed as yet by the O.P.

To 13.12.2022 for filing W/O by the OP.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur