

Money Ex. 24 of 2019
Present : - Suvadip Chowdhury.
District Judge (In-Ch), Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 13 Dated.- 13.12.2022

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the O.P.

Petitioner/Dhr. is present today by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate.

O.P. does not file W/O yet.

Regular P.O. is on leave today.

The case is adjourned today.

To 30.03.2023 for filing W/O by the O.P.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.
(In-Ch)