

## **Money Execution-24 of 2019**

**C.N.R No.** WBEM01-005025-2019

**Present: Shri. Priyabrata Datta,  
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.**

### **Order No. 24, dated 04.07.2025**

Today is fixed for taking step for execution of decree award.

Dhr. files respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Warrant of attachment has been filed by Dhr. to issue the same through Court.

P. fees is duly paid.

Sheristedar/Dealing Assistant is hereby directed to verify the same in the meantime.

Fix 31.07.2025 for verification report.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,  
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge,  
Purba Medinipur.